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Session 1

TUE 20 DEC 2022  11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) YASHIKA RAI SIK

MANCHEN KONYAK NAG

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT DEL

RSPB

TN

ASM

KAR

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHOK PAWAR

R RAJBHARAT

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

NDE FRANKLIN

20:18

20:16

20:17

18:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

2 2 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) TINGMILA DOUNGEL MAN

GEYIR TABA ARU

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

SSCB LAKSHMIPATHY SIKM

NAG

HP

MP

PRITAM SILAL

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

GIRDHARI SINGH

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

3 3 Fly (48-50KGkg) KAJAL CHD

TANIKSHA CHAWAR GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN R RAJBHARAT MAH

KAR

DEL

SIKM

MP

RASHMI BHAGAT

NDE FRANKLIN

SAVITA RAWAT

PRITAM SILAL

GIRDHARI SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Fly (48-50KGkg) EVA WAYNIE MARBANIANG MEG

POOJA DEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI

ASM

SSCB

MP

NAG

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMIPATHY

GIRDHARI SINGH

T NARO

29:28

25:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Fly (48-50KGkg) NIKHAT ZAREEN TEL

L K ABINAYA TN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIKM PRITAM SILAL ASM

RSPB

DEL

SSCB

NAG

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

ASHOK PAWAR

SAVITA RAWAT

LAKSHMIPATHY

T NARO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) NISSY LAISSY THAMPI KER

JYOTI RSPB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIKM PRITAM SILAL ASM

TN

MAH

KAR

HP

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

R RAJBHARAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

NDE FRANKLIN

ASHOK NEGI

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

7 7 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) PRIYANKA HAR

MINAKSHI HOODA AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT SSCB

MP

SIKM

RSPB

NAG

LAKSHMIPATHY

GIRDHARI SINGH

PRITAM SILAL

ASHOK PAWAR

T NARO

27:28

27:28

27:28

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) RISHIKA HOLE MAH

SUNITA HP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN R RAJBHARAT SIKM

NAG

KAR

DEL

MP

PRITAM SILAL

T NARO

NDE FRANKLIN

SAVITA RAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

27:29

Page 1 / 4



6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results

Boxing Federation Of India
T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 
BX0000Z01_C74 4.0 Report Created  TUE 20 DEC 2022 18:30 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

TUE 20 DEC 2022  11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) INDIRA SINGH CHT

SHWETA DEL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH

KAR

MP

ASM

HP

RASHMI BHAGAT

NDE FRANKLIN

GIRDHARI SINGH

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

ASHOK NEGI

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) IMSUBENLA JAMIR NAG

SINSHA RK KER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT TN

KAR

MAH

MP

HP

R RAJBHARAT

NDE FRANKLIN

RASHMI BHAGAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

ASHOK NEGI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) MINAXI BHANUSHALI GUJ

NIBEDITA SWAIN ORI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR NDE FRANKLIN RSPB

ASM

NAG

TN

HP

ASHOK PAWAR

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

T NARO

R RAJBHARAT

ASHOK NEGI

30:27

30:24

30:24

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) RINA KUMARI BIH

PURNIMA RAJPUT MP BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIKM PRITAM SILAL SSCB

RSPB

DEL

HP

MAH

LAKSHMIPATHY

ASHOK PAWAR

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHOK NEGI

RASHMI BHAGAT

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

13 13 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) PEM LAKI BHUTIA SIK

RITEEKA SARKI MEG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA BURAGOHAI TN

MAH

RSPB

KAR

MP

R RAJBHARAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

ASHOK PAWAR

NDE FRANKLIN

GIRDHARI SINGH

30:25

29:27

30:27

28:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) CROS HMANGAIHSANGI AIP

VIBHA THAKUR CHT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO SIKM

SSCB

DEL

HP

KAR

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMIPATHY

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHOK NEGI

NDE FRANKLIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) VAISHNAVI GOA

FALGUNEE VORA GUJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR ASM

MAH

TN

MP

SIKM

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

RASHMI BHAGAT

R RAJBHARAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

PRITAM SILAL

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) KHUSHBOO UTK

MANASA MATTAPARTHI TEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR NDE FRANKLIN ASM

SSCB

DEL

HP

NAG

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMIPATHY

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHOK NEGI

T NARO

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) M SWETHA TN

SIWI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH RSPB

KAR

NAG

SIKM

MAH

ASHOK PAWAR

NDE FRANKLIN

T NARO

PRITAM SILAL

RASHMI BHAGAT

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) NISHA GURJAR RAJ

REKHA TEWATIYA AIP BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI DEL

ASM

MP

SSCB

TN

SAVITA RAWAT

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

GIRDHARI SINGH

LAKSHMIPATHY

R RAJBHARAT

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 19 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) AARTI RAWAL DEL

KOMALPREET KAUR PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT KAR

ASM

SSCB

NAG

SIKM

NDE FRANKLIN

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMIPATHY

T NARO

PRITAM SILAL

27:29

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

20 20 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) DEEPIKA HP

ALENA THOUNAOJAM DEVI MAN

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH KAR

ASM

SSCB

NAG

DEL

NDE FRANKLIN

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMIPATHY

T NARO

SAVITA RAWAT

30:27

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 21 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) KUSUM HAR

PAPA RAGHAVA SUBBALAKSHMI AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIKM PRITAM SILAL TN

HP

MAH

RSPB

KAR

R RAJBHARAT

ASHOK NEGI

RASHMI BHAGAT

ASHOK PAWAR

NDE FRANKLIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 22 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) LALITA RAJ

PRIYA DIWAKAR UTK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT ASM

DEL

NAG

HP

TN

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

SAVITA RAWAT

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

R RAJBHARAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 23 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) KHUSHI PUN

KALAWANTI AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR HP

TN

MAH

SIKM

SSCB

ASHOK NEGI

R RAJBHARAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMIPATHY

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 24 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) RUCHIKAUTULU TEL

ARUDATI CHOUDHARY SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO DEL

MP

ASM

TN

KAR

SAVITA RAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

R RAJBHARAT

NDE FRANKLIN

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 25 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) PRANSHU RATHORE CHD

EKTA HP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT DEL

ASM

SSCB

NAG

SAVITA RAWAT

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMIPATHY

T NARO

28:29

24:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

26 26 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) MARTHAMMA SATTIVADA AP

SAWEETY HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN R RAJBHARAT ASM

HP

DEL

MP

KAR

NABANITA BURAGOHAI

ASHOK NEGI

SAVITA RAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

NDE FRANKLIN

24:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 27 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) NARMADHA PON

SNEHA SINGH DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR NDE FRANKLIN NAG

RSPB

SIKM

SSCB

MAH

T NARO

ASHOK PAWAR

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMIPATHY

RASHMI BHAGAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 28 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) IPSITA VIKRAM UP

LIPAKSHI RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA BURAGOHAI HP

SSCB

TN

DEL

MP

ASHOK NEGI

LAKSHMIPATHY

R RAJBHARAT

SAVITA RAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points
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