



Session 1

TUE 20 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	1	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	YASHIKA RAI MANCHEN KONYAK RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB TN ASM	RED SAVITA RAWAT ASHOK PAWAR R RAJBHARAT NABANITA BURAG NDE FRANKLIN	RSC	R3	20:18 20:16 20:17 18:18 20:18
2	2	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	TINGMILA DOUNGEL GEYIR TABA LAKSHMIPATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	NAG HP	RED PRITAM SILAL T NARO ASHOK NEGI GIRDHARI SINGH	RSC	R2	10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
3	3	Fly (48-50KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE TN	KAJAL TANIKSHA CHAWAR R RAJBHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR DEL SIKM	BLUE RASHMI BHAGAT NDE FRANKLIN SAVITA RAWAT PRITAM SILAL GIRDHARI SINGH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
4	4	Fly (48-50KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE HP	EVA WAYNIE MARBANIANG POOJA ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MP	RED NABANITA BURAG LAKSHMIPATHY GIRDHARI SINGH T NARO	WP OHAI	3:2	29:28 25:30 29:28 28:29 29:28
5	5	Fly (48-50KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE SIKM	NIKHAT ZAREEN L K ABINAYA PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB DEL SSCB	RED NABANITA BURAG ASHOK PAWAR SAVITA RAWAT LAKSHMIPATHY T NARO	RSC	R1	
6	6	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE SIKM	NISSY LAISSY THAMPI JYOTI PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MAH KAR	BLUE NABANITA BURAGA R RAJBHARAT RASHMI BHAGAT NDE FRANKLIN ASHOK NEGI	RSC OHAI	R2	8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
7	7	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	PRIYANKA MINAKSHI HOODA SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP SIKM RSPB	BLUE LAKSHMIPATHY GIRDHARI SINGH PRITAM SILAL ASHOK PAWAR T NARO	WP	5:0	27:28 27:28 27:28 26:29 26:29
8	8	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE TN	RISHIKA HOLE SUNITA R RAJBHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG KAR DEL	BLUE PRITAM SILAL T NARO NDE FRANKLIN SAVITA RAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH	WP	4:1	27:30 27:30 30:27 27:30 27:29





Session 1

TUE 20 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	on
9	9	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	INDIRA SINGH SHWETA		CHT DEL	RED	WP	4:3	
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MP ASM	RASHMI BHAGAT NDE FRANKLIN GIRDHARI SINGH NABANITA BURAG ASHOK NEGI	OHAI	* 2	29:27 28:28 28:28 26:30 27:29
10	10	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	IMSUBENLA JAMIR SINSHA RK		NAG KER	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	-	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN KAR MAH MP	R RAJBHARAT NDE FRANKLIN RASHMI BHAGAT GIRDHARI SINGH ASHOK NEGI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	MINAXI BHANUSHALI NIBEDITA SWAIN		GUJ ORI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KAR	NDE FRANKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM NAG TN	ASHOK PAWAR NABANITA BURAG T NARO R RAJBHARAT ASHOK NEGI	OHAI		30:27 30:24 30:24 30:27 30:27
12	12	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED	RINA KUMARI		BIH				
		Referee:	BLUE SIKM	PURNIMA RAJPUT PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB DEL HP	BLUE LAKSHMIPATHY ASHOK PAWAR SAVITA RAWAT ASHOK NEGI RASHMI BHAGAT	КО	R2	8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
13	13	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	PEM LAKI BHUTIA RITEEKA SARKI		SIK MEG	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ASM	NABANITA BURAGOHAI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB KAR	R RAJBHARAT RASHMI BHAGAT ASHOK PAWAR NDE FRANKLIN GIRDHARI SINGH			30:25 29:27 30:27 28:29 29:27
14	14	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	CROS HMANGAIHSANGI VIBHA THAKUR		AIP CHT	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL HP	PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMIPATHY SAVITA RAWAT ASHOK NEGI NDE FRANKLIN			
15	15	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	VAISHNAVI FALGUNEE VORA		GOA GUJ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH TN MP	NABANITA BURAG RASHMI BHAGAT R RAJBHARAT GIRDHARI SINGH PRITAM SILAL	OHAI		30:24 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
16	16	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	KHUSHBOO MANASA MATTAPARTHI		UTK TEL	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	KAR	NDE FRANKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL HP	NABANITA BURAG LAKSHMIPATHY SAVITA RAWAT ASHOK NEGI T NARO	OHAI		30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 29:28



Session 1

TUE 20 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	17	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE MP	M SWETHA SIWI GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAR NAG	BLUE ASHOK PAWAR NDE FRANKLIN T NARO PRITAM SILAL	WP	5:0	25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	18	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED	NISHA GURJAR	Judge 5:		RASHMI BHAGAT			27:30
		Referee:	BLUE HP	REKHA TEWATIYA ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MP SSCB	BLUE SAVITA RAWAT NABANITA BURAG GIRDHARI SINGH LAKSHMIPATHY R RAJBHARAT	WP OHAI	4:3	30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
19	19	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	AARTI RAWAL KOMALPREET KAUR RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	ASM SSCB	BLUE NDE FRANKLIN NABANITA BURAGA LAKSHMIPATHY	WP OHAI	5:0	27:29 25:30 26:30
	20	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED	DEEPIKA	Judge 4: Judge 5:		T NARO PRITAM SILAL	WP	4:3	26:30 26:30
	_	Referee:	BLUE	ALENA THOUNAOJAM DEVI GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SSCB NAG	NDE FRANKLIN NABANITA BURAG LAKSHMIPATHY T NARO SAVITA RAWAT	OHAI	_	30:27 28:29 30:27 28:29 29:28
21	21	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	KUSUM PAPA RAGHAVA SUBBALAKSHMI		HAR AP	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	SIKM	PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MAH RSPB	R RAJBHARAT ASHOK NEGI RASHMI BHAGAT ASHOK PAWAR NDE FRANKLIN			
22	22	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	LALITA PRIYA DIWAKAR		RAJ UTK	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	МАН	RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL NAG HP	NABANITA BURAG SAVITA RAWAT T NARO ASHOK NEGI R RAJBHARAT	OHAI		
23	23	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	KHUSHI KALAWANTI		PUN AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MAH SIKM	ASHOK NEGI R RAJBHARAT RASHMI BHAGAT PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMIPATHY			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
24	24	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	RUCHIKAUTULU ARUDATI CHOUDHARY		TEL SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ASM TN	SAVITA RAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH NABANITA BURAG R RAJBHARAT NDE FRANKLIN	OHAI		-

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship

20-26 De





Session 1

TUE 20 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	25	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	PRANSHU RATHORE EKTA		CHD HP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAH	RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ASM SSCB	SAVITA RAWAT NABANITA BURAG LAKSHMIPATHY T NARO	OHAI		28:29 24:30 27:30 27:30
26	26	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	MARTHAMMA SATTIVADA SAWEETY		AP HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TN	R RAJBHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP DEL MP	NABANITA BURAG ASHOK NEGI SAVITA RAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH NDE FRANKLIN	OHAI		24:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
27	27	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	NARMADHA SNEHA SINGH		PON DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	KAR	NDE FRANKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SIKM SSCB	T NARO ASHOK PAWAR PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMIPATHY RASHMI BHAGAT			- - - -
28	28	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	IPSITA VIKRAM LIPAKSHI		UP RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	NABANITA BURAGOHAI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB TN DEL	ASHOK NEGI LAKSHMIPATHY R RAJBHARAT SAVITA RAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH			

LEGEN	D						
*	Preferred winner	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest
WP	Win on points						
Baying	Federation Of India						Page 4 / A